
From: Tom Davis <tdavis@harveyandbattey.com>
To: Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov

Patel, SwatiSwatiPatel@gov.sc.gov
CC: Van Willisvwillis@portroyal.org

Shannon Ericksonrepshannonerickson@gmail.com
Date: 1/5/2016 11:56:04 AM

Subject: Selling the port property in Port Royal

Swati and Katherine: The General Services Division is now responsible for selling the port property in Port Royal. First 
step is to have a new appraisal done. The ones prepared for the SCPA were always, in my opinion, very unrealistic as 
to the property's true market value; that's why the property hasn't sold even after being listed for over seven years. 
The statute specifies the type of appraiser, and the ones list below meet the rather stringent requirements. Please let 
me know what I can do to help expedite this matter. Tom

John Scott
Integra Realty Resources
214 Tremont Avenue, Suite 200
Charlotte, NC 28203
704-376-0295. Ext. 126 
jscott@irr.com

Ron Neyhart, MAI | Senior Managing Director
CBRE | Valuation & Advisory Services
3280 Peachtree Road, Suite 1400 | Atlanta, GA 30305
T 404 812 5020 | F 404 812 5051 | C 678 428 0293 
ron.neyhart@cbre.com | www.cbre.com/ron.neyhart 
A Keith Batson, MAI
Director
SAGE Valuations
104 Clair Drive
Piedmont, SC 29673
T 864 451 6095
C 864 313 0477 
kbatson@SageVal.com
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